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Lecture SDCC Ballroom 20 1

11/3/2018  

11:00:00 AM

11/3/2018  

1:00:00 PM Lecture Metheny Pat

DIALOGUES BETWEEN 

NEUROSCIENCE AND 

SOCIETY: Music and the 

Brain

Public Event, 

Crowd 

Control

Nanosymposium SDCC 2 15

11/3/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/3/2018  

4:00:00 PM Chair Sharma Hari

Neurotoxicity, 

Inflammation, and 

Neuroprotection: 

Advances in Nanomedicine

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 1 12

11/3/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/3/2018  

2:45:00 PM Chair Dudek F Edward Animal Models of Epilepsy

Sensitive 

topic

Poster Poster Floor: Halls B-H 72 UU2

11/3/2018 

1:00:00 PM

11/3/2018  

5:00:00 PM

Scientific 

Abstract Yoshinori Ohnishi Dopaminergic Reward Systems

Sensitive 

topic

Minisymposium SDCC 28A 6

11/3/2018  

1:30:00 PM

11/3/2018 

4:00:00 PM Chair Pandarinath Chethan

Latent Factors and 

Dynamics in Motor Cortex 

and Their Application to 

Brain-Machine Interfaces

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 32 103

11/4/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/4/2018  

10:15:00 AM Chair Bauman Melissa

Animal Models of 

Neurodevelopmental 

Disease

Sensitive 

topic

Meetings and 

Events SDCC 10 ME11

11/4/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/4/2018  

3:00:00 PM

Organizer/

Moderator Zigmond Michael

SOCIAL ISSUES 

ROUNDTABLE: Solitary 

Confinement: 

Psychological and 

Neurobiological Insights 

Into Isolation

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nanosymposium SDCC 7 192

11/4/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/4/2018  

4:00:00 PM Chair Paul Ketema Sleep: Hot Topics

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 32 190

11/4/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/4/2018  

3:15:00 PM Chair Kleinfeld David

Stroke Recovery: Non-

Pharmacological 

Approaches and Novel 

Diagnostics

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 4 194

11/4/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/4/2018  

3:00:00 PM Chair Joseph Victory

Biomarker and Drug 

Discovery: Drug Delivery 

and Assay Development

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Poster Poster Floor: Halls B-H 204 F14

11/4/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/4/2018  

5:00:00 PM

Scientific 

Abstract Heidari Moones Myelin-Related Disorders

Sensitive 

topic

Minisymposium SDCC 6E 179

11/4/2018  

1:30:00 PM

11/4/2018  

4:00:00 PM Chair Suzuki Wendy Telling Stories of Science

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 7 271

11/5/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/5/2018  

11:30:00 AM Chair Andersen Richard Brain-Machine Interface

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 32 266

11/5/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/5/2018  

11:30:00 AM Chair Jeste Shafali

Autism: Structural and 

Functional Correlates in 

Children

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nanosymposium SDCC 33 268

11/5/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/5/2018  

11:30:00 AM Chair Nguyen Andrew

Alzheimer's Disease and 

Other Dementias: 

Therapeutic Strategies: 

Preclinical Animal Models

Sensitive 

topic

Nanosymposium SDCC 25 273

11/5/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/5/2018  

10:45:00 AM Chair Shadlen Michael

Animal Cognition and 

Behavior: Decision 

Making: Prefrontal Cortex 

I

Sensitive 

topic

Nanosymposium SDCC 30B 276

11/5/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/5/2018  

11:15:00 AM Chair Dong Hongwei

The Mouse Brain: Circuitry 

and Mapping in 3D

Sensitive 

topic

Poster Poster Floor: Halls B-H 296 T4

11/5/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/5/2018  

12:00:00 PM

Scientific 

Abstract Harnie Jonathan Spinal Cord Injury II

Sensitive 

topic

Meetings and 

Events SDCC 11 ME14

11/5/2018  

12:00:00 PM

11/5/2018  

2:00:00 PM

Organizer/

Moderator Sanchez Mar

ANIMALS IN RESEARCH 

PANEL: Gaining Public 

Support for Animal 

Research: A Proposal for 

Openness

Sensitive 

topic

Nanosymposium SDCC 31C 360

11/5/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/5/2018  

4:00:00 PM Chair Schoenbaum Geoffrey

Animal Cognition and 

Behavior: Learning and 

Memory: Cortical-

Hippocampal Interactions I

Sensitive 

topic

Nanosymposium SDCC 25 359

11/5/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/5/2018  

3:45:00 PM Chair ChandrasekaranChandramouli

Animal Cognition and 

Behavior: Decision 

Making: Prefrontal Cortex 

II

Sensitive 

topic

Poster Poster Floor: Halls B-H 410 XX8

11/5/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/5/2018  

5:00:00 PM

Scientific 

Abstract Chang Hung-Chun Molecular Biology and Physiology of Clocks

Sensitive 

topic
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24

25

26

27

28

29

Basic-Translational-

Clinical Roundtable SDCC 10 440

11/6/2018  

8:30:00 AM

11/6/2018  

11:00:00 AM

Organizer/

Moderator Florian Solzbacher

Neuroprosthetic Devices: 

A Patient's Perspective on 

Brain Computer Interfaces

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 4 537

11/6/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/6/2018  

2:45:00 PM Chair Basson M. Albert

Autism: From Genetic 

Models to Insights

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 2 549

11/6/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/6/2018  

3:15:00 PM Chair Bearer Elaine

Computation, Modeling, 

and Simulation: Network 

Models: Theory and 

Experimentation

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Symposium SDCC 6B 530

11/6/2018  

1:30:00 PM

11/6/2018  

4:00:00 PM Chair Gonzalez-CastilloJavier

The Dynamic Brain: 

Signatures of Fast 

Functional 

Reconfiguration, Their 

Interpretability, and 

Clinical Value

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Meetings and 

Events SDCC 10 ME20

11/6/2018  

2:00:00 PM

11/6/2018  

3:30:00 PM

Organizer/

Moderator Martin William

PUBLIC ADVOCACY 

FORUM: Advocacy in Four 

Dimensions

Public Event, 

Crowd 

Control

Nanosymposium SDCC 1 633

11/7/2018  

8:00:00 AM

11/7/2018  

11:30:00 AM Chair Preston Alison

Animal Cognition and 

Behavior: Learning and 

Memory: Cortical-

Hippocampal Interactions 

II

Sensitive 

topic
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Symposium SDCC 6A 615

11/7/2018  

8:30:00 AM

11/7/2018  

11:00:00 AM Chair Watabe-Uchida Mitsuko

Multiple Axes of 

Dopamine Systems for 

Behavioral Controls: From 

Fly Via Rodent to Monkey

Sensitive 

topic

Symposium SDCC 6B 616

11/7/2018  

8:30:00 AM

11/7/2018  

11:00:00 AM Chair Petkov Christopher

Mental Structures and 

Sequences: Evolutionary 

Solutions From Birds to 

Primates

Sensitive 

topic

Nanosymposium SDCC 1 722

11/7/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/7/2018  

3:30:00 PM Chair Calipari Erin

Looking For Biological 

Interventions for Cocaine 

Use Disorder

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 24 721

11/7/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/7/2018  

3:15:00 PM Chair Phillips Anthony

Depression and Bipolar 

Disorders: Treatment and 

Drug Discovery

Popular topic, 

Crowd 

control

Nanosymposium SDCC 4 716

11/7/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/7/2018  

4:00:00 PM Chair Citron Bruce

Brain Injury: From Animal 

Models to Physiology, 

Behavior, and Treatments

Sensitive 

topic

Poster Poster Floor: Halls B-H 764 QQ4

11/7/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/7/2018  

5:00:00 PM

Scientific 

Abstract Qi Huixin Touch: Plasticity and Reorganization

Sensitive 

topic

Poster Poster Floor: Halls B-H 733 E3

11/7/2018  

1:00:00 PM

11/7/2018  

5:00:00 PM

Scientific 

Abstract Pani Pierpaolo Oscillations and Synchrony: LFP Studies I

Sensitive 

topic


