	А	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	1	J	К
								Presenter	Presenter		
			Session	Poster	Start Day/	End Day/	Session	First	Last		Reason for
1	Session Type	Location	Number	Board #	Time	Time	Role	Name	Name	Session Title	Security
										DIALOGUES BETWEEN	
										NEUROSCIENCE AND	Public Event,
					11/3/2018	11/3/2018				SOCIETY: Music and the	Crowd
2	Lecture	SDCC Ballroom 20	1		11:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM	Lecture	Metheny	Pat	Brain	Control
										Neurotoxicity,	
										Inflammation, and	Popular topic,
					11/3/2018	11/3/2018				Neuroprotection:	Crowd
3	Nanosymposium	SDCC 2	15		1:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Chair	Sharma	Hari	Advances in Nanomedicine	
					11/3/2018	11/3/2018					Sensitive
4	Nanosymposium	SDCC 1	12		1:00:00 PM	2:45:00 PM	Chair	Dudek	F Edward	Animal Models of Epilepsy	
	, ,				11/3/2018	11/3/2018	Scientific				Sensitive
5	Poster	Poster Floor: Halls B-H	72	UU2	1:00:00 PM	5:00:00 PM	Abstract	Yoshinori	Ohnishi	Dopaminergic Reward Syst	topic
										Latent Factors and	
										Dynamics in Motor Cortex	Popular topic,
					11/3/2018	11/3/2018				and Their Application to	Crowd
6	Minisymposium	SDCC 28A	6		1:30:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Chair	Pandarinath	Chethan	Brain-Machine Interfaces	control
										Animal Models of	
					11/4/2018	11/4/2018				Neurodevelopmental	Sensitive
7	Nanosymposium	SDCC 32	103		8:00:00 AM	10:15:00 AM	Chair	Bauman	Melissa	Disease	topic
										SOCIAL ISSUES	
										ROUNDTABLE: Solitary	
										Confinement:	
										Psychological and	Popular topic,
	Meetings and				11/4/2018	11/4/2018	Organizer/			Neurobiological Insights	Crowd
8	Events	SDCC 10	ME11		1:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	Moderator	Zigmond	Michael	Into Isolation	control

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	К
1	Session Type	Location	Session Number	Poster Board #	Start Day/ Time	End Day/ Time	Session Role	Presenter First Name	Presenter Last Name	Session Title	Reason for Security
9	Nanosymposium	SDCC 7	192		11/4/2018 1:00:00 PM	11/4/2018 4:00:00 PM	Chair	Paul	Ketema	Sleep: Hot Topics	Popular topic, Crowd control
10	Nanosymposium	SDCC 32	190		11/4/2018 1:00:00 PM	11/4/2018 3:15:00 PM	Chair	Kleinfeld	David	Stroke Recovery: Non- Pharmacological Approaches and Novel Diagnostics	Popular topic, Crowd control
11	Nanosymposium	SDCC 4	194		11/4/2018 1:00:00 PM	11/4/2018 3:00:00 PM	Chair	Joseph	Victory	Biomarker and Drug Discovery: Drug Delivery and Assay Development	Popular topic, Crowd control
12	Poster	Poster Floor: Halls B-H	204	F14	11/4/2018 1:00:00 PM	11/4/2018 5:00:00 PM	Scientific Abstract	Heidari	Moones	Myelin-Related Disorders	Sensitive topic
13	Minisymposium	SDCC 6E	179		11/4/2018 1:30:00 PM	11/4/2018 4:00:00 PM	Chair	Suzuki	Wendy	Telling Stories of Science	Popular topic, Crowd control
14	Nanosymposium	SDCC 7	271		11/5/2018 8:00:00 AM	11/5/2018 11:30:00 AM	Chair	Andersen	Richard	Brain-Machine Interface	Popular topic, Crowd control
15	Nanosymposium	SDCC 32	266		11/5/2018 8:00:00 AM	11/5/2018 11:30:00 AM	Chair	Jeste	Shafali	Autism: Structural and Functional Correlates in Children	Popular topic, Crowd control

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K
								Presenter	Presenter		
			Session	Poster	Start Day/	End Day/	Session	First	Last		Reason for
1	Session Type	Location	Number	Board #	Time	Time	Role	Name	Name	Session Title	Security
										Alzheimer's Disease and	
										Other Dementias:	
					11/5/2018	11/5/2018				Therapeutic Strategies:	Sensitive
16	Nanosymposium	SDCC 33	268		8:00:00 AM	11:30:00 AM	Chair	Nguyen	Andrew	Preclinical Animal Models	topic
										Animal Cognition and	
										Behavior: Decision	
					11/5/2018	11/5/2018				Making: Prefrontal Cortex	Sensitive
17	Nanosymposium	SDCC 25	273		8:00:00 AM	10:45:00 AM	Chair	Shadlen	Michael	l	topic
					11/5/2018	11/5/2018				The Mouse Brain: Circuitry	Sensitive
18	Nanosymposium	SDCC 30B	276		8:00:00 AM	11:15:00 AM	Chair	Dong	Hongwei	and Mapping in 3D	topic
					11/5/2018	11/5/2018	Scientific				Sensitive
19	Poster	Poster Floor: Halls B-H	296	T4	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM	Abstract	Harnie	Jonathan	Spinal Cord Injury II	topic
										ANIMALS IN RESEARCH	
										PANEL: Gaining Public	
										Support for Animal	
	Meetings and				11/5/2018	11/5/2018	Organizer/			Research: A Proposal for	Sensitive
20	Events	SDCC 11	ME14		12:00:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	Moderator	Sanchez	Mar	Openness	topic
										Animal Cognition and	
										Behavior: Learning and	
					11/5/2018	11/5/2018				Memory: Cortical-	Sensitive
21	Nanosymposium	SDCC 31C	360		1:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Chair	Schoenbaum	Geoffrey	Hippocampal Interactions I	topic
										Animal Cognition and	
										Behavior: Decision	
					11/5/2018	11/5/2018				Making: Prefrontal Cortex	
22	Nanosymposium	SDCC 25	359		1:00:00 PM	3:45:00 PM		Chandrasekarar	Chandramouli	II	topic
					11/5/2018	11/5/2018	Scientific				Sensitive
23	Poster	Poster Floor: Halls B-H	410	XX8	1:00:00 PM	5:00:00 PM	Abstract	Chang	Hung-Chun	Molecular Biology and Phys	topic

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н			J	K
								Presenter	Present	ter		
			Session	Poster	Start Day/	End Day/	Session	First	Last			Reason for
1	Session Type	Location	Number	Board #	Time	Time	Role	Name	Name		Session Title	Security
											Neuroprosthetic Devices:	Popular topic,
	Basic-Translational-				11/6/2018	11/6/2018	Organizer/				A Patient's Perspective on	Crowd
24	Clinical Roundtable	SDCC 10	440		8:30:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	Moderator	Florian	Solzbac	her	Brain Computer Interfaces	control
												Popular topic,
					11/6/2018	11/6/2018					Autism: From Genetic	Crowd
25	Nanosymposium	SDCC 4	537		1:00:00 PM	2:45:00 PM	Chair	Basson	M. Albe	ert	Models to Insights	control
											The state of the s	
											Computation, Modeling,	
												Popular topic,
					11/6/2018	11/6/2018					Models: Theory and	Crowd
26	Nanosymposium	SDCC 2	549		1:00:00 PM	3:15:00 PM	Chair	Bearer	Elaine		Experimentation	control
	, ,							1			The Dynamic Brain:	
											Signatures of Fast	
											Functional	
											Reconfiguration, Their	Popular topic,
					11/6/2018	11/6/2018					Interpretability, and	Crowd
27	Symposium	SDCC 6B	530		1:30:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Chair	Gonzalez-Castill	Javier		Clinical Value	control
											PUBLIC ADVOCACY	Public Event,
	Meetings and				11/6/2018	11/6/2018	Organizer/					Crowd
	Events	SDCC 10	ME20		2:00:00 PM	3:30:00 PM	Moderator	Martin	William	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Control
											Animal Cognition and	
											Behavior: Learning and	
											Memory: Cortical-	
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018					Hippocampal Interactions	Sensitive
29	Nanosymposium	SDCC 1	633		8:00:00 AM	11:30:00 AM	Chair	Preston	Alison			topic

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K
					_	_			Presenter		
			Session	Poster	Start Day/	End Day/	Session		Last		Reason for
1	Session Type	Location	Number	Board #	Time	Time	Role	Name	Name	Session Title	Security
										Multiple Axes of	
										Dopamine Systems for	
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018				Behavioral Controls: From	Sensitive
30	Symposium	SDCC 6A	615		8:30:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	Chair	Watabe-Uchida	Mitsuko	Fly Via Rodent to Monkey	topic
										Mental Structures and	
										Sequences: Evolutionary	
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018				Solutions From Birds to	Sensitive
31	Symposium	SDCC 6B	616		8:30:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	Chair	Petkov	Christopher	Primates	topic
										Looking For Biological	Popular topic,
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018				Interventions for Cocaine	Crowd
32	Nanosymposium	SDCC 1	722		1:00:00 PM	3:30:00 PM	Chair	Calipari	Erin	Use Disorder	control
										Depression and Bipolar	Popular topic,
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018				Disorders: Treatment and	Crowd
33	Nanosymposium	SDCC 24	721		1:00:00 PM	3:15:00 PM	Chair	Phillips	Anthony	Drug Discovery	control
										Brain Injury: From Animal	
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018				Models to Physiology,	Sensitive
34	Nanosymposium	SDCC 4	716		1:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Chair	Citron	Bruce	Behavior, and Treatments	topic
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018	Scientific				Sensitive
35	Poster	Poster Floor: Halls B-H	764	QQ4	1:00:00 PM	5:00:00 PM	Abstract	Qi	Huixin	Touch: Plasticity and Reorg	topic
					11/7/2018	11/7/2018	Scientific				Sensitive
36	Poster	Poster Floor: Halls B-H	733	E3	1:00:00 PM	5:00:00 PM	Abstract	Pani	Pierpaolo	Oscillations and Synchrony	:topic